Blutspenden in 37688 bis zum 23.06.2025

Mo
Mi
Mo
Mo
Mi
Mo

27.01.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

19.02.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.03.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.04.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

28.05.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

23.06.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Beverungen 37688 - Wirgassen
Ehemalige Grundschule
Michaelstr. 5

Beverungen 37688
Stadthalle
Kolpingstr. 5

Beverungen 37688 - Amelunxen
Alte Dorfschule
Grubestr. 3

Beverungen 37688 - Wilrgassen
Ehemalige Grundschule
Michaelstr. 5

Beverungen 37688
Stadthalle
Kolpingstr. 5

Beverungen 37688 - Amelunxen
Alte Dorfschule
Grubestr. 3



